
Slam!FM Finale Races

Result of Youngtimers - Race 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCls PICCar Total time

415 Paul Geeris1 -- 13 laps --IV 1Porsche 944 30:54.055  2:18.584 5

303 Ruben Anders 39.2552 39.255P 1BMW M3 E30 31:33.310  2:23.064 7

103 Harm van der Laan 38.6583  1:17.913D 1Saab 99 EMS 32:11.968  2:25.964 3

201 Randall Lawson 25.7324  1:43.645JK 1Renault Alpine A310 32:37.700  2:28.402 4

404 Erik den Dekker 6.5505  1:50.195IV 2Porsche 944 Turbo 32:44.250  2:25.969 7

402 Mick de Jonge 8.3466  1:58.541IV 3Renault 21 EC Turbo 32:52.596  2:29.605 7

101 Thijs van Gammeren 1.8437  2:00.384D 2Ford Escort RS 2000 MKI 32:54.439  2:28.098 13

306 Erwin de Ruiter 0.1788  2:00.562P 2Ford Sierra Cosworth 32:54.617  2:28.082 8

204 Erwin van Dijk 6.7999  2:07.361JK 2Renault Alpine A310 33:01.416  2:29.794 10

301 Peter Aberkrom 6.31910  2:13.680P 3BMW M3 E30 33:07.735  2:29.933 9

105 Henk van Gammeren 12.21311  2:25.893D 3Ford Escort RS2000 MK1 33:19.948  2:28.448 9

106 Marcel Frijlink 37.62712 -- 12 laps --D 4Ford Escort RS 1600 31:24.346  2:32.787 10

207 Theo van Gammeren 1.48413 1.484K 1Ford Capri 31:25.830  2:32.941 5

414 Hans Wolters 2.25814 3.742IV 4Porsche 964 31:28.088  2:31.867 5

110 Peter Frijlink 3.17215 6.914D 5Ford 31:31.260  2:32.597 6

202 Theo Mouws 14.79916 21.713J 1Ford Escort RS 2000 MKII 31:46.059  2:35.005 5

206 Michiel Mann 0.81017 22.523I 1Renault 5 Alpine 31:46.869  2:32.312 9

409 René Busscher 17.62518 40.148IV 5Porsche 944 32:04.494  2:35.942 7

305 Jan Bot 22.82119  1:02.969P 4BMW 325i E30 32:27.315  2:35.729 9

406 John Heijthuijzen 21.60220  1:24.571IV 6Porsche 944 32:48.917  2:39.048 3

113 Danny Kops 15.64321  1:40.214D 6Saab 99 EMS 33:04.560  2:38.993 6

325 Michael Mann 9.61622  1:49.830P 5BMW 325i E30 33:14.176  2:39.977 6

109 Jack van Ginkel 22.81323 -- 11 laps --C 1Ford Escort Twin Cam 30:52.312  2:41.679 6

304 Hans-Dieter Sasse 37.85324 37.853O 1Opel Kadett D 1.8 31:30.165  2:47.864 4

111 Jeroen Feijten  1:30.62525  2:08.478B 1Simca 1000 Rally 3 33:00.790  2:40.415 6

115 Jan Wolf 27.65726  2:36.135D 7BMW 2002 ti 33:28.447  2:54.404 11

107 Timo Span27 -- 10 laps --B 2Mini 1275 GT 26:05.140  2:31.986 9

220 Coen Caspers  5:10.79528  5:10.795D 8Saab 31:15.935  2:55.026 2

120 Albert Westerhuis 20.86529  5:31.660A 1Trabant 601rs 31:36.800  3:03.507 9

208 Mw. Renes30 -- 6 laps --J 2Lotus Sunbeam 17:28.436  2:47.861 5

108 Peter Bakker31 D 9Ford Escort RS 1600 0

124 M. Bischoff32 D 10BMW 2002 0

209 Lammert van der Meulen33 J 3Ford Escort RS 2000 MKII 0

310 Ton Vink34 P 6BMW M3 E30 0

403 Harry Verkerk35 IV 7Porsche 994 0

405 Jafeth Molenaar36 IV 8Porsche 944 0

416 Sjaco Griffioen37 IV 9BMW M3 E30 0

417 Roel van Olst38 IV 10Porsche 964 RS 0

418 Ben van Genk39 IV 11Porsche 944 0

Summary of best laptime per class

Nbr Name / Team name Car Class
Fastest

Laptime In Speed

415 IVPaul Geeris  2:18.584 5 118.32 kphPorsche 944

303 PRuben Anders  2:23.064 7 114.62 kphBMW M3 E30

103 DHarm van der Laan  2:25.964 3 112.34 kphSaab 99 EMS

201 JKRandall Lawson  2:28.402 4 110.49 kphRenault Alpine A310

107 BTimo Span  2:31.986 9 107.89 kphMini 1275 GT

206 IMichiel Mann  2:32.312 9 107.66 kphRenault 5 Alpine

207 KTheo van Gammeren  2:32.941 5 107.21 kphFord Capri

202 JTheo Mouws  2:35.005 5 105.79 kphFord Escort RS 2000 MKII

109 CJack van Ginkel  2:41.679 6 101.42 kphFord Escort Twin Cam

304 OHans-Dieter Sasse  2:47.864 4 97.68 kphOpel Kadett D 1.8

120 AAlbert Westerhuis  3:03.507 9 89.35 kphTrabant 601rs

Nbr. 101 - 5 seconds penalty for overtaking under yellow

Publication-timeFastest time :  2:18.584  in lap  5  by nbr. 415 : Paul Geeris (Porsche)

Results  Laptimes : www.raceresults.nuTimekeeping by :  TimeService.nl

Results remain provisional pending technical examination and decisions from the stewards of the meeting
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